Position

Drafting Supervisor

Geographic Info System Spec

Geographic Info System Spec

Geographic Info System Spec

Geographic Info System Spec

Geographic Info System Spec

Senior Geographic Info Spec

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Mapping Services

Mapping Services

Mapping Services

Mapping Services

Mapping Services

Mapping Services

Mapping Services

Total Wages

$132,012

$101,325

$101,014

$100,841

$97,928

$96,934

$10,408



