	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Drafting Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mapping Services	\$132,012
2.	Geographic Info System Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mapping Services	\$101,325
3.	Geographic Info System Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mapping Services	\$101,014
4.	Geographic Info System Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mapping Services	\$100,841
5.	Geographic Info System Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mapping Services	\$97,928
6.	Geographic Info System Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mapping Services	\$96,934
7.	Senior Geographic Info Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mapping Services	\$10,408